T6

T6

T6

T6

T10

T10

T10

T10

T10

T10

T16

T16

T16

T16

Nichols, Tate

Neumiller, Grady

Lewis, Andrew

Miller, Jacob

Moniz, Carson

Bratton, Jaxson

Bunting, Cole

Lehning, Brock

Boulanger, Jonah

Cole, Abe

Nett, Thayne

Reed, Gavin

Nichols, Griffen
Reid, Braeden
Lavin, Ronin
Ostlund, Carter

Rieger, Parker

Kalinowski, Brady

Kwiatkowski, Cade

+2

+3

+4

+5

+5

+5

+5

+7

+7

+7

+7

+7

+7

+8

+8

+8

+8

67

69

73

74

75

76

76

76

76

78

78

78

78

78

78

79

79

79

79


https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11930482503028086035?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11930482503028086038?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11930482503028086037?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11930482503028086039?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11930482502994531585?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11930482502960977150?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11930482502994531584?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11930482503028086029?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11930482503028086042?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11930482502960977151?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11930482503028086027?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11930482503028086032?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11930482503028086043?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11930482503028086046?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11930482503061640491?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11930482502994531586?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11930482503028086024?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11930482503028086034?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11930482503061640494?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true

T20

T20

T20

T20

T24

T24

T24

T24

T24

T24

T30

T30

T30

T30

34

T35

T35

137

137

Stender, Griffen
Rehor, Jackson

Kelly, Caleb

Metz, KC

Webb, Deacon

Thompson, Oxley

Burbank, Devon
Kruger, Lander
Penfield, Durc
Keil, Ace
Stender, Porter
Bush, Ben

Hickman, Aidan

Unverzagt, Mason

Douglas, Brayden

Bell, Bryce

Mckee, Feltcher

Vigneri, Gabe

Whitting, Bryce

+9

+9

+9

+9

+10

+10

+10

+10

+10

+10

+11

+11

+11

+11

+12

+13

+13

+14

+14

80

80

80

80

81

81

81

81

81

81

82

82

82

82

83

84

84

85

85


https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11930482503028086021?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11930482503028086033?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11930482503061640488?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11930482503061640497?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11930482503028086020?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11930482503028086022?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11930482503028086023?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11930482503028086031?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11930482503028086036?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11930482503061640479?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11930482503028086025?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11930482503028086045?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11930482503061640480?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11930482503061640496?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11930482503061640499?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11930482502994531587?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11930482503061640483?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11930482503028086026?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11930482503061640481?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true

T39

T39

T39

T42

T42

T44

T44

T44

T44

48

T49

T49

T49

T52

T52

152

T52

56

57

Lynde, Wyatt

Whitley, Ryan

Calderon, Kaiden

Thums, Graydyn

Booth, Spencer

Morrell, Bray

Mckenna, Blake

Bullard, Trevor

Correll, Brayden

Wulfert, Aiden

Pacheco, Payton

Berry, Jack
Pauli, Kale

Hannes, Dillon

McNamee, Austin

Leimback, Peyton

Sabus, Kasen
Hicks, Tucker

Goss, Logan

+15

+15

+15

+17

+17

+18

+18

+18

+18

+19

+20

+20

+20

+22

+22

+22

+22

+23

+24

86

86

86

88

88

89

89

89

89

90

91

91

91

93

93

93

93

94

95


https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11930482503061640492?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11930482503095194935?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11930482503095194944?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11930482503028086028?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11930482503061640500?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11930482503028086040?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11930482503061640482?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11930482503061640487?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11930482503061640498?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11930482503061640495?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11930482503028086041?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11930482503061640484?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11930482503061640486?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11930482503061640485?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11930482503061640490?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11930482503061640493?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11930482503095194943?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11930482503095194934?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11930482503095194936?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true

T58

T58

T60

T60

T60

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

Gilbert, Andrew

Mathson, Porter

Rinn, Tristan

Kuhnel, Zain

Dinkle, Colin

Wagner, Carson

Hackleman, Everett

Cohagan, Cameron

Studer, Von
Linford, Austin
Goss, Nick

Johnson, Dodge

Sanchez, Jordan

Kellogg, Max

+26

+26

+27

+27

+27

+28

+29

+33

+39

+40

+43

+52

+55

+61

97

97

98

98

98

99

100

104

110

111

114

123

126

132


https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11930482503061640489?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11930482503061640501?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11930482503028086044?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11930482503095194939?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11930482503095194942?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11930482503095194940?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11930482503095194938?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11930482503028086030?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11930482503095194947?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11930482503095194937?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11930482503095194946?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11930482503095194941?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11930482503095194945?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11930482503095194948?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true

