

1	Nichols, Tate	-4	67
2	Neumiller, Grady	-2	69
3	Lewis, Andrew	+2	73
4	Miller, Jacob	+3	74
5	Moniz, Carson	+4	75
T6	Bratton, Jaxson	+5	76
T6	Bunting, Cole	+5	76
T6	Lehning, Brock	+5	76
T6	Boulanger, Jonah	+5	76
T10	Cole, Abe	+7	78
T10	Nett, Thayne	+7	78
T10	Reed, Gavin	+7	78
T10	Nichols, Griffen	+7	78
T10	Reid, Braeden	+7	78
T10	Lavin, Ronin	+7	78
T16	Ostlund, Carter	+8	79
T16	Rieger, Parker	+8	79
T16	Kalinowski, Brady	+8	79
T16	Kwiatkowski, Cade	+8	79

T20	Stender, Griffen	+9	80
T20	Rehor, Jackson	+9	80
T20	Kelly, Caleb	+9	80
T20	Metz, KC	+9	80
T24	Webb, Deacon	+10	81
T24	Thompson, Oxley	+10	81
T24	Burbank, Devon	+10	81
T24	Kruger, Lander	+10	81
T24	Penfield, Durc	+10	81
T24	Keil, Ace	+10	81
T30	Stender, Porter	+11	82
T30	Bush, Ben	+11	82
T30	Hickman, Aidan	+11	82
T30	Unverzagt, Mason	+11	82
34	Douglas, Brayden	+12	83
T35	Bell, Bryce	+13	84
T35	Mckee, Feltcher	+13	84
T37	Vigneri, Gabe	+14	85
T37	Whitting, Bryce	+14	85

T39	Lynde, Wyatt	+15	86
T39	Whitley, Ryan	+15	86
T39	Calderon, Kaiden	+15	86
T42	Thums, Graydyn	+17	88
T42	Booth, Spencer	+17	88
T44	Morrell, Bray	+18	89
T44	Mckenna, Blake	+18	89
T44	Bullard, Trevor	+18	89
T44	Correll, Brayden	+18	89
48	Wulfert, Aiden	+19	90
T49	Pacheco, Payton	+20	91
T49	Berry, Jack	+20	91
T49	Pauli, Kale	+20	91
T52	Hannes, Dillon	+22	93
T52	McNamee, Austin	+22	93
T52	Leimback, Peyton	+22	93
T52	Sabus, Kasen	+22	93
56	Hicks, Tucker	+23	94
57	Goss, Logan	+24	95

T58	Gilbert, Andrew	+26	97
T58	Mathson, Porter	+26	97
T60	Rinn, Tristan	+27	98
T60	Kuhnel, Zain	+27	98
T60	Dinkle, Colin	+27	98
63	Wagner, Carson	+28	99
64	Hackleman, Everett	+29	100
65	Cohagan, Cameron	+33	104
66	Studer, Von	+39	110
67	Linford, Austin	+40	111
68	Goss, Nick	+43	114
69	Johnson, Dodge	+52	123
70	Sanchez, Jordan	+55	126
71	Kellogg, Max	+61	132